B-23
Series 385W Socket-Weld Design Thermowells for 3⁄8" Diameter Elements
Application:
260W series fits standard length 1⁄4" diameter elements.
385W series fits standard length 3⁄8" diameter elements.
Connection:
3⁄4" or 1" nominal pipe size welding shoulder fits ASA
welding fittings, flanges, etc. Wells for larger pipe size

0.385" internal diameter, 71⁄2" insertion length and a 9" stem length, $51.50.
For Assistance in Choosing Head and Well Assemblies, See guide on page B-5. These wells are
compatible with OMEGA® NB1, NB2 (page B-7); PR-12, PR-14, and NPT-style probes (page C-65),
as well as DialTemp™ Thermometers (page E-14).
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Pipe Materials and Prices Stem Insert
Size Stainless Steel Carbon Lgth Lgth
P Model Number 304 316 Steel Brass P A U
3⁄4" 3/4 -385W-U21/2-(*) $29.00 $39.00 $23.50 $23.50 1.050 4 21⁄2
Nominal 3/4 -385W-U41/2-(*) 34.50 47.00 28.00 28.00 1.050 6 41⁄2
(1.050" Dia.) 3/4 -385W-U71/2-(*) 51.50 69.00 44.50 44.50 1.050 9 71⁄2
3/4 -385W-U101/2-(*) 62.50 84.50 57.50 57.50 1.050 12 101⁄2
3/4 -385W-U131/2-(*) 90.00 121.00 74.50 74.50 1.050 15 131⁄2
3/4 -385W-U161/2-(*) 107.50 144.50 89.00 89.00 1.050 18 161⁄2
3/4 -385W-U221/2-(*) 138.00 186.00 104.00 104.00 1.050 24 221⁄2
1" 1-385W-U21/2-(*) $38.00 $46.50 $31.00 $31.00 1.315 4 21⁄2
Nominal 1-385W-U41/2-(*) 47.50 64.00 37.50 37.50 1.315 6 41⁄2
(1.315" Dia.) 1-385W-U71/2-(*) 62.50 84.50 48.50 48.50 1.315 9 71⁄2
1-385W-U101/2-(*) 78.00 104.00 64.50 64.50 1.315 12 101⁄2
1-385W-U131/2-(*) 108.00 145.00 85.50 85.50 1.315 15 131⁄2
1-385W-U161/2-(*) 126.50 170.00 100.50 100.50 1.315 18 161⁄2
1-385W-U221/2-(*) 185.50 230.00 124.50 124.50 1.315 24 221⁄2
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Metric ModelsAvailable!  See PagesB-33 and B-34
Dimensions: inches